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Match: 2
KUW - BRN

1:2(0:2)
Referee:
2nd Referee:
3rd Referee:
Timekeeper:

Match Commissioner:
ABDULLAH F(QAT)
HASSAN DAD Ali(UAE)
AL MALEKI Hamed (KSA)
AL HAIEAN Saad (KSA)

ALAWADHI Shehab(UAE)

KUW - Kuwait
[1] S ALSABRI Aishah (GK)
[2] S ALTHUWAINI Loura
[3] S ALKHAWARI Deena Ali
[4] S ALHERZ Noor
[5] S ALRABAN Shaikah
[6] S NOUR Maryam
[7] S ALSAQABI Nehal
[8] S ALREFAIE Abeer
[9] S ABDULRAHEIM Maryam
[10] S ALMULLA Reem
[11] S ALHUYAY Eiman
[12] S MOHAMMAD Shrouq Basha
[13] S ABDULLAH Yasmeen (GK)
[14] S AHMAD Fajir

Coach: MOZAFAR Shahrzad

BRN - Bahrain
[1] S ALI Zahra (GK)
[2] S SALEH Dalal (GK)
[3] S ALALI Rawan
[4] S ALNESUF Fatema
[5] S ALKHALIFA H.e. Sh. Alanood
[6] S ALYASSI Wesal
[7] S TOBELLAH Yasmeen
[8] S SOWAR Amira
[9] S ALISA Hessa
[10] S ALKHATTAL Eman
[11] S TOBELLAH Rose
[12] S SABKAR Leleya
[13] S YAQOOB Manar
[14] S ALANSARI Hajar

Coach: GOMES DA SILVA Marcelino Aparecido
Match Events: Goal Scored Own Goal Penalty Scored Penalty Missed Second Penalty Scored Second Penalty Missed Assist Yellow Card 2Y Red Card

Player Chronological order Score Countdown order Player Period

14'08" 0 - 1 05'52" Goal scored - ALKHALIFA HSA [5] - 1st Tournament Goal 1st Half
08'54" 0 - 2 11'06" Goal scored - ALISA H [9] - 1st Tournament Goal

- TOBELLAH Y [7]1st Tournament Assist
02'42" 37'18" Yellow card - TOBELLAH Y [7] 2nd Half

MOHAMMAD S B [12] - 1st Tournament Goal - Goal scored 00'54" 1 - 2 39'06"

ALSAQABI N [7] - Yellow card 00:00 40'00"
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Legend:

# Played (C) Captain * Starting Five +/- PSO GK injured during PSO 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card AS Assists GA Goals Against

GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper No. Shirt Number Pos. Position R Red Card S Substitute Y Yellow Cards (Cautions

Match: 2
KUW - BRN

1:2(0:2)

KUW - Kuwait STATISTICS BRN - Bahrain
33 Shots 34
18 Shots on Goal 14
0 Accumulated Fouls 1st Half 4
6 Accumulated Fouls 2nd Half 1

10 Corner Kicks 8
0/0 Direct Free Kicks/Converted 0/0
0/0 Penalty Kicks/Converted 0/0
0/0 Second Penalty/Converted 0/0

0 Own Goals 0
1 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
1 Timeouts 1st Half 1
1 Timeouts 2nd Half 1

KUW - Kuwait

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS Y Red Cards
2Y=R R

1 ALSABRI Aishah GK
2 ALTHUWAINI Loura
3 ALKHAWARI Deena Ali
4 ALHERZ Noor
5 ALRABAN Shaikah
6 NOUR Maryam
7 ALSAQABI Nehal 1
8 ALREFAIE Abeer
9 ABDULRAHEIM Maryam

10 ALMULLA Reem
11 ALHUYAY Eiman
12 MOHAMMAD Shrouq Basha 1
13 ABDULLAH Yasmeen GK 2
14 AHMAD Fajir

Totals 1 1

BRN - Bahrain

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS Y Red Cards
2Y=R R

1 ALI Zahra GK 1
2 SALEH Dalal GK
3 ALALI Rawan
4 ALNESUF Fatema
5 ALKHALIFA H.e. Sh. Alanood 1
6 ALYASSI Wesal
7 TOBELLAH Yasmeen 1 1
8 SOWAR Amira
9 ALISA Hessa 1

10 ALKHATTAL Eman
11 TOBELLAH Rose
12 SABKAR Leleya
13 YAQOOB Manar
14 ALANSARI Hajar

Totals 2 1 1


